2.
4m
 R
EQ
UI
RE
D
PR
IV
AT
E
DR
IV
E
3.
6m
 A
LL
O
CA
TE
D
PR
IV
AT
E
DR
IV
E
1.
00
0
1.000
15
0m
m
 U
PS
TA
ND
150mm UPSTAND
15
0m
m
 U
PS
TA
ND
15
0m
m
 U
PS
TA
ND
50
m
m
 U
PS
TA
ND
50
m
m
 U
PS
TA
ND
25
m
m
 U
PS
TA
ND
DROP KERB
A-A
TYPICAL HIGHWAY RAIN GARDEN
SECTION A-A
0.
15
0
1 in 3 FALL1 in 3 FALL
0.
05
0
2m FOOTWAY
B-B
RAIN GARDEN CARRIAGEWAY
50 x 150 x 915 PRECAST
CONCRETE EBN EDGING KERB
150 x 305 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN1 KERB 150mm UPSTAND
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN2 KERB 50mm UPSTAND
150 x 305 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN1 KERB 150mm UPSTAND
TYPICAL HIGHWAY RAIN GARDEN
SECTION B-B
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN2 KERB 50mm UPSTAND
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE BN2 KERB INVERTED,
FLUSH TO CARRIAGEWAY SURFACE, CUT TO 375mm LENGTH
125 x 255 x 305 PRECAST CONCRETE CONVEX (EXTERNAL) KERB
CUT AS PER DETAIL X, 50mm UPSTAND
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN2 KERB 25mm UPSTAND
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE BN DROP KERB
CUT TO 218mm, 25-50mm UPSTAND
125 x 255 x 305 PRECAST CONCRETE CONVEX (EXTERNAL) KERB
CUT AS PER DETAIL X, 50mm UPSTAND
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN2 KERB 50mm UPSTAND
0.218
PRIVATE DRIVE RAIN GARDEN
CARRIAGEWAY CHANNEL LEVEL
C-C
0.
10
0
1 in 3 FALL
RAIN GARDEN CARRIAGEWAY
125 x 255 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE BN2
KERB INVERTED, FLUSH TO CARRIAGEWAY
SURFACE, CUT TO 375mm LENGTH
TYPICAL HIGHWAY RAIN GARDEN
SECTION C-C
1 in 40 FALL
1 in 40 FALL
D-D
TYPICAL HIGHWAY RAIN GARDEN
SECTION D-D
0.
15
0
PRIVATE
DRIVE RAIN GARDEN
150 x 305 x 915 PRECAST CONCRETE
BN1 KERB 150mm UPSTAND
0.
15
0
TYPICAL PRIVATE DRIVE, FOOTWAY AND HIGHWAY RAIN GARDEN PLAN
CONVEX (EXTERNAL) KERB
CUT DETAIL - DETAIL X
CUT LINE
BULLNOSE EDGE
BULLNOSE EDGE
LARGER SECTION WITH BULLNOSE
TO ONE LONG EDGE AND ONE
SHORT EDGE TO BE USED
SMALLER SECTION WITH
BULLNOSE TO ONE LONG
EDGE TO BE DISCARDED
2m FOOTWAY
EBN EDGING KERB
EF EDGING KERB INFRONT
OF PRIVATE DRIVE
4m FOOTWAY
CUT LINE
CUT
LINE
SCALE 1:25
SCALE 1:25 SCALE 1:25
SCALE 1:25
SCALE 1:25
SCALE NTS
FOOTWAY FOOTPATH RAIN GARDEN CARRIAGEWAY
TYPICAL SECTION
THROUGH HIGHWAY RAIN GARDEN
150 x 305 x 915mm PRECAST CONCRETE BN1 KERB
500mm OF HIGH PERMEABILITY SOIL WITH A MINIMUM HSC OF 100mm/HR AND  MINIMUM
VOID RATIO OF 30%, TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATION DESCRIBED IN
SECTION 18.9.2 OF CIRIA C753 SUDS MANUAL, INCLUDING GUIDANCE FOR PLACEMENT
150mm MINIMUM DEPTH GRANULAR BEDDING
TERRAM 1000 GEOTEXTILE BETWEEN SOIL AND STONE
TERRAM 1000 GEOTEXTILE BETWEEN STONE AND GRANULAR FILL OR EXISTING GROUND
HIT AND MISS 150 x 305 x 915mm PRECAST CONCRETE BN1 KERB
HIT AND MISS 125 x 255 x 915mm PRECAST CONCRETE BN2 KERB 50mm UPSTAND
150mm 4/20mm COARSE GRADED AGGREGATE TO BS7533-13:2009 AND BS 13242:2002
TERRAM 1000 GEOTEXTILE BETWEEN STONE AND EXISTING GROUND
150mmØ HALF PERFORATED OUTLET PIPE
0.
15
0
1:3 1:3
SCALE 1:50
BN1 KERB 150 x 305 x 915mm
BN1 KERB 150 x 305 x 915mm INVERTED
BN2 KERB 125 x 255 x 915mm
BN2 KERB 125 x 255 x 915mm INVERTED
BN DROPPER KERB 150 x 255 x 218mm
BN EXTERNAL ANGLE KERB 125 x 255 x 305
BN BULLNOSE FRONT EDGE
KEY
NOTES:
1. DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT
PROJECT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS
2. ALL FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE, DIMENSION ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.
AS SHOWN
Third Floor, Wharton Place
13 Wharton Street
Cardiff
CF10 1GS
t: +44(0)2920 023665
e: cardiff@hydrock.com
21883-HYD-XX-XX-DR-C-2103 P01
TYPICAL SECTIONS
SHEET 3
C-21883
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
AT GWYNFAEN (PHASE 2)
POBL HOMES AND COMMUNITIES
SUITABLE FOR INFORMATION S2
Fi
le
na
m
e:
Y:
\2
10
00
-2
19
99
\2
18
83
 -
La
nd
 a
t G
w
yn
fa
en
 F
ar
m
, P
ha
se
 2
\0
1_
W
IP
\D
R_
Dr
aw
in
g\
C\
21
88
3-
HY
D-
XX
-X
X-
DR
-C
-2
10
1
Ty
pi
ca
l S
ec
tio
ns
.d
w
g
SCALE @ A1
DRAWING NO. REVISION
HYDROCK PROJECT NO.
STATUS
TITLE
STATUS DESCRIPTION
PROJECT
CLIENT
Rev. Revision Notes Date Drawn By Checked | Approved
P01 First issue 18/09/24 AS ML | ML
REVISIONS
DO NOT SCALE